Planning \$ 5.00	Drainage \$		BLDG PERMIT NO. 87939		
TCP\$	School Impact \$		FILE#		
5744-3589	(multifamily and non-residence of the community of the co		nange of use) Department		
r į į	D Bel Fond WE		2945-142-06-006		
SUBDIVISION			CURRENT FAIR MARKET VALUE OF STRUCTURE \$ 45,000 41, CLIO.		
FILING BLK 6 LOT 23+24		•	ESTIMATED REMODELING COST \$ /0,000		
OWNER JEAN BRAY TRUST		NO. OF DWELLING	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS: BEFORE / AFTER / CONSTRUCTION		
ADDRESS 702 Goltmone		_ USE OF ALL EXIST	USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDGS OFFICE AREA		
TELEPHONE 242-36-47		_ DESCRIPTION OF	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:		
APPLICANT LGD Construction		Remode	REmodel OFFICE AREA.		
ADDRESS Ro	Box 1925		·	_	
TELEPHONE ZY	3-6471			_	
✓ Submittal requirements a	are outlined in the SSID (Submi	ittal Standards for Improv	rements and Development) document.		
sår	THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT D	EPARTMENT STAFF **		
ZONE			ons: <u>Interior Remodel</u>	_	
LANDSCAPING/SCREENING REQUIRED: YESNO		_ CENSUS TRACT _	TRAFFIC ZONE ANNX	_	
I hereby acknowledge that I h	ave read this application and the i	information is correct; I agre	Development Department Director. The structural leted and a Certificate of Occupancy has been provements in the public right-of-way must be ents must be completed or guaranteed prior of the maintained in an acceptable and health addition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning to comply with any and all codes, ordinance by shall result in legal action, which may include	s ,	

but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s) Applicant's Signature **Department Approval** YES W/O No. Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: **Utility Accounting** Date

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code)

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)